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APPLICATION 

To use the MT Connect and MT Connect Superset range there are some required accessories and some optional accessories. 

These accessories include the 19” panels, faceplates for RJ45 jacks, faceplates for LC adaptors, faceplates for MTP adaptors and 

blanking plates.   

 

FEATURES 

 Ultra high performance connectors to achieve a 
low loss optical budget 

 Plug and play modules allow fast installation of 
multiple fibre links  

 High fibre density (up to 96 fibres per 1U panel) 

 Solution set includes option of mixing Cu and FO 
outlets in the same panel 

 

 

 

MTConnect Panels & Faceplates 

 
ORDER INFO 

(1)
Jacks must be ordered separately 

 
5 PORT SIJ FACEPLATE FOR RJ45 JACK (MTFHD5SIJ2) COMPATIBILITY MATRIX 

Catalogue Number Description 

AC6JAKS000DC Augmented Category 6 Shielded Tool free jack 
AC6JAKS000 Augmented Category 6 Shielded Tool free jack 
C6CJAKS000 Category 6 Shielded Tool free jack 
C6CJAKU002 Category 6 Unshielded Tool free jack 

  

Brand-Rex Part 
Number 

Item Description Colour 
Weight per 
Item (nom) 

Qty per Pack 

MTPHD2 19” 1U HD 4 Module Panel Black 610g 1 

MTPHD3U122 19” 3U 12 Module Panel Black 1.2kg 1 

MTFHD5SIJ2 5 Port SIJ Faceplate for RJ45 jacks
(1) 

Black 70g 10 

MTFHDM62 6 Way MPO Adapter Faceplate (Key Up- Key Down) Black 60g 5 

STFHDM62 6 Way MTP Adapter Faceplate (Key Up- Key Down) Black 60g 5 

STFHDM62-KU 6 Way MTP Adapter Faceplate (Key Up- Key Up) Black 60g 5 

MTFHDLCSM242 24 Fibre LC Adapter Faceplate - Singlemode Black 90g 5 

MTFHDLCMM242 24 Fibre LC Adapter Faceplate - Multimode Black 90g 5 

MTFHDBLK2 Blank Faceplate  Black 50g 5 

MTPHD2 MTFHDBLK2 
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PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

“Brand-Rex is dedicated to designing, developing and manufacturing 

sustainable high performance structured cabling and speciality cabling solutions”  

The information contained in this document is valid and correct at the time of issue. Brand-Rex reserves the right to modify details without 
notice in light of subsequent standard/specification changes and ongoing technical developments. 

19” 3U 12 Module Panel 

19” 1U 4 Module Panel 

http://www.brand-rex.com/

